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Estimated average burden

Instruction 1(b).
nstruction 1(b) or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 P::;;np;r: 0.5
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
HOVNANIAN ENTERPRISES INC [ HOV | (Checkall applicable)
HOVNANIAN ARA K ] X  Director X 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
07/08/2003 President and CEO
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
X Form filed by One Reporting Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

L Tile ofSecury nst. 3 B ansscon |28t e | ansacton | Sy et (07 oy (St | ounerstly |7 Nk,
(Month/DayiYear) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) g;v';l:r(tiel;ollowing (1) (instr. 4) fl)l:vslzsr:;ip
Code |V | Amount ggg o | price '(rl::"s':fa;ta'gg(j;
Class A Common Stock 06/27/2003 G v 30 D 0 1,011,083 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 19,900 D 61.75 991,183 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 19,600 D 62 971,583 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 3,300 D 62.01 968,283 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 1,400 D 62.02 966,883 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 1,100 D 62.03 965,783 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 1,400 D 62.04 964,383 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 400 D 62.05 963,983 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 300 D 62.06 963,683 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 500 D 62.07 963,183 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 700 D 62.08 962,483 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 1,700 D 62.09 960,783 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 20,000 D 62.1 940,783 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 1,300 D 62.12 939,483 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 600 D 62.15 938,883 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 400 D 62.16 938,483 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 600 D 62.2 937,883 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 1,200 D 62.5 936,683 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 1,100 D 62.51 935,583 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 200 D 62.55 935,383 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 200 D 62.58 935,183 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 1,200 D 62.59 933,983 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 300 D 62.61 933,683 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 100 D 62.71 933,583 D
Class A Common Stock 07/08/2003 S 22,500 D |63.1029 911,083 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000938549
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000357294

1,400@$63. 08 5,100@$63. 10 500@$63.11; 300@$63 12; 200@$63 13; 2,900@$63. hf(D[JOO@$63 15; 200@$63.16; 700@$63 18; 1,300@$63. 19 400@$63. ZOTm@ﬁﬁBﬂ(s)Z 000@$63.35.

Alexander; (iii) 3,350 shares of Class A Common Stock, which are held by daughter Selel?la nd (iv) 8,350 shares of Class A Common Stock which are held by wife.

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction lgh? Eled Bta?e lﬁ@ﬁm 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date TA xe(l::'l.rtlo alzleva raenssagtcgritp?gquL E ?)ing ? fo X TICIa" Derlva\'(l\getj derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g o Qlal anraits m&mnsylmve eesmzwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(instr.-3) Priceof {Month/Day/fYear) Securities 1 | {instr. 5)— Beneficiatly Direct-{D)—|-Ownership

Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)
Amount
1. Title of || 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exerdisable and | 7. Title| awqmber 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transdction | of piration Dz tgél:ll‘allol‘l Amour Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any tr. rivag DAY rifi Security Securities Form: Beneficial
[ (instr. 3) | Price of (Monttupayivear | GP%€ {V | BECY BRY i Shores | (instr. 5) | Beneficially | Direct (D) | i
Bt Acqu red Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Explanatiof ggcun%es *S Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4

1. 22,500 consists of the following trades: 600@$62.75; 300@$62.82; 500@$62.83; 400@&83&7 800@$62.88; 100@$62.89; 20Q@$a}.93; 600@$62.95; 200@$(ﬁéﬁor}éﬂ)0@$63 05; 600@$63.06;

2.1n addmon the Reportmg Person holds indirectly (i) 16,530 shares of Class A Comm&n? gk which are held by estate of son Alton; (ii) 6,987 shales of Class A E“ﬁ% ?1 Stock, which are held by son

]
&ncyA Marrazzo 07/10/2003
*% 1
. Date, Expiration ignatu gf'R'é?Io ing Person Date
Reminder: Heport on a separate line for eacl class of securities| kgsididially onay dirgntly o vediieaiye | Date Title | Shares
y more than one reporting pe nstruction 4 (B)(V)

** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




